GOVERNMET OF KERALA

Abstract

Forests Department - Establishment - Shri. C. Chandrasekharan Asst. Conservator of Forests - declaration fo completion of probation - orders issued

==========Agriculture (Forest Estt) Department

G.O. Rt. 2358/63/Agri.

Trivandrum, Dt. 5-9-1963

=========

- Read: 1. G.O.MS. 596/60/Agri. Dated 18-7-1960
 - 2. G.O.MS. 884/60/Agri. Dated 9-11-1960.
 - 3. Letter No.E1-29127/63 dated 15/17-7-1963 and 13/15-8-1963 from the Conservator of Forests.

ORDER

Government are pleased to declare that Shri.C. Chandrasekharan, Asst.Conservator of Forests, has satisfactorily completed his probation in the cadre of Asst. Conservator of Forests with effect from 6-10-'62.

By order of the Governor, N.Krishna Pillai Joint Secretary to Govt.

To

The Chief Conservator of Forests

XX XX XX

= = = = = (True Copy)

For Conservator of Forests

KKV/5/10/-